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2012 WI CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2012

Pleasant Prairie WI - Lake Andrea, Sanction #: WI2012-256OW
Results - OW RAces

Girls 10&U 880 1/2 MILE SWIM Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL-IL 10Preski, Kendra1 11:05.00

IL-IL 10Russell, Maia2 11:13.00

MN-MN 10Blasingame, Madeline3 11:19.00

MN-MN 10Vitela, Gabriella4 11:23.00

WISC-WI  9Stoll, Sydney5 11:26.00

IL-IL 10Kelch, Jackie Rae6 11:29.00

IL-IL  9Kennedy, Eliot7 11:32.00

WISC-WI 10Champagne, Morgan8 11:33.00

IL-IL 10Lounsbury, Jocelyn9 11:36.00

WISC-WI 10Stegner, Cassandra10 11:46.00

MN-MN 10Lewis, Lauren11 11:47.00

MN-MN 10Iverson, Olivia12 12:11.00

IL-IL  9McGowan, Keara13 12:12.00

IL-IL 10Kurzydlo, Anna14 12:21.00

WISC-WI  9Paar, Madeline15 12:22.00

WISC-WI 10Sheridan, Sammi16 12:32.00

IL-IL 10Davis, Jessica17 12:42.00

MN-MN 10Gjelhaug, Katie18 J12:42.00

IL-IL 10Merk, Lindsey19 12:44.00

IL-IL 10Herwig, Michaela20 J12:44.00

IL-IL 10Donfris, Ayden21 12:45.00

SDAK-SD 10Palmer, Brynn22 12:50.00

WISC-WI  9Perez, Kierra23 12:51.00

IL-IL 10Sego, Kelly24 12:55.00

SDAK-SD 10Schulte, Megan25 12:58.00

IL-IL 10Parkinson, Maxine26 13:00.00

WISC-WI 10Kujawa, Hannah27 13:06.00

WISC-WI 10Misorski, Elizabeth28 13:07.00

ND-ND  9Dauner, Mckenzie29 13:15.00

ND-ND 10Yonke, Madison30 15:12.00

Girls 11-12 1.65k 1 MILE SWIM Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL-IL 12Kennedy, Sidney1 20:14.00

MI-MI 12Hartmann, Kennzie2 21:29.00

MI-MI 12Dunnuck, Mel3 21:41.00

WISC-WI 12Stoll, Holly4 21:59.00

IL-IL 12Kurzydlo, Lily5 22:24.00

MI-MI 12Hazel, Emma6 J22:24.00

WISC-WI 12Cabush, Abby7 J22:24.00

WISC-WI 12Gavronski, Grace8 22:25.00

IL-IL 12Preski, Josie*9 J22:33.00

WISC-WI 12Westcott, Leah*9 22:33.00

MI-MI 12StGermaine, Sumer11 J22:33.00

WISC-WI 12Willoughby, Madeline12 J22:34.00

IL-IL 11Theobald, Emma13 J22:36.00

IL-IL 12Haschemeyer, Madison*14 22:39.00

MN-MN 12Hausman, Grace*14 J22:39.00

IL-IL 12Martin, Abigail16 J22:40.00

WISC-WI 12Ketterling, Cassie*17 J22:41.00

IL-IL 12Guanci, Margaret*17 22:41.00

WISC-WI 12McElvain, Kelly19 J22:42.00

WISC-WI 12Lock, Morgan20 J22:45.00

MI-MI 12Kacmarek, Grace21 J22:47.00

ND-ND 12Werder, Jenica22 J22:57.00

WISC-WI 12Lovell, Anna23 J22:59.00

WISC-WI 11Stigler, Leanne24 J23:00.00

MN-MN 11Potter, Maddy25 J23:13.00

WISC-WI 12McLaughlin, Alla26 23:31.00

IL-IL 12Adkins, Mackenzie27 23:44.00

MN-MN 12Johnson, Tia28 23:56.00

IA-IA 12Hughes, Jenny29 23:57.00

IL-IL 12Qiao, Tiffany30 23:58.00

MI-MI 12Spears, Lizzy31 J23:58.00

MN-MN 12Andrews, Katherine32 23:59.00

IL-IL 11Licari, Linda33 24:01.00

IA-IA 12Thoma, Delaney34 24:02.00

SDAK-SD 12Spaans, Lizzy35 24:03.00

IL-IL 12Londergon, Lucy36 J24:03.00

IL-IL 11Moore, Hannah37 24:06.00

WISC-WI 12Kerig, Molly38 24:08.00

SDAK-SD 12Martinez, Madisen39 24:09.00

MI-MI 11Carden, Autumn40 24:12.00

IL-IL 12Mandrell, Tyler41 24:14.00

ND-ND 12Nordin, Emma42 J24:14.00

MN-MN 12Ellis, Anna43 24:18.00

WISC-WI 12Kaiser, Kali44 24:19.00

IL-IL 11Bishop, Christy45 J24:19.00

MN-MN 12Van Meter, Kate46 24:24.00

SDAK-SD 12Topete, Celi47 24:29.00

MI-MI 12Sisson, Caroline48 J24:29.00

MN-MN 12Sakry, Grace49 24:31.00

WISC-WI 12Pelikan, Paige50 24:33.00

WISC-WI 11Tarczewski, Joene51 24:35.00

IA-IA 12Neubauer, Alissa52 24:36.00

WISC-WI 11Warriner, Molly53 24:37.00

WISC-WI 12Sharbuno, Karla*54 24:38.00

SDAK-SD 11Scott, Cailey*54 24:38.00

IL-IL 12Menso, Maggie56 24:42.00

WISC-WI 11Marowsky, Mariah57 24:44.00

WISC-WI 12Schaetz, Emma58 25:01.00

SDAK-SD 12Sather, Sophia59 25:14.00

WISC-WI 12Passamani, Isabella60 25:24.00

WISC-WI 11Hammer, Madelyn61 25:27.00

ND-ND 12Astrup, Anna*62 25:30.00

ND-ND 12Dauner, Alexis*62 25:30.00

IL-IL 11Dutka, Belle64 25:39.00

IL-IL 11Evans, Riley65 26:12.00

ND-ND 12MacGregor, Kate--- DQ

IL-IL 12Coffman, Sarah--- DQ

IL-IL 12Bowater, Stephanie--- DQ

IL-IL 12Palmquist, Rebecca--- DQ

MI-MI 12Rayburn, Peyton--- DQ

WISC-WI 12Pierce, Megan--- DQ

WISC-WI 11Sepic, Natalie--- DQ

Girls 13-14 2.53k 1.5 MILE SWIM Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 14Engstrom, Kylie1 30:49.00

IL-IL 14Mathys, Gabby2 31:02.00

IL-IL 14Vondra, Elise3 31:03.00

WISC-WI 14Laabs, Rocky4 31:16.00

IA-IA 14Langner, Charlie5 J31:16.00

IL-IL 13Avdic, Azra6 31:20.00

IL-IL 14Preski, Alexis7 31:38.00

IL-IL 14Martin, Emily8 31:40.00

MN-MN 14Zubar, Lili9 31:41.00

WISC-WI 14Stoll, Taylor10 31:43.00

WISC-WI 14Tew, Maddi11 J31:43.00

WISC-WI 13Held, Maggie12 31:50.00

WISC-WI 14Jacob, Kelly13 31:57.00

WISC-WI 14Putney, Shayna14 31:59.00

IL-IL 14Falk, Ryan15 32:03.00

MN-MN 13Garrity, Katie16 32:07.00

WISC-WI 14Taylor, Katherine17 32:08.00

IL-IL 14Wood, Danielle18 32:10.00

IL-IL 14Kurzydlo, Lauren19 32:33.00

IL-IL 14Kok, Sharon20 32:34.00

WISC-WI 14Basile, Andrea21 32:38.00

IL-IL 13Elrod, Becca22 32:40.00

WISC-WI 13Francis, Kiah23 32:50.00

IA-IA 13Rosser, Morgan24 32:56.00

MN-MN 14Jensen, Helen25 33:42.00

MI-MI 13Fredricks, Sara26 33:43.00

WISC-WI 14Biro, Sara27 33:47.00

WISC-WI 13Dommisse, Morgan28 33:49.00

MN-MN 14Wenman, Megan29 J33:49.00

MN-MN 14Kishish, Emily30 34:02.00

MI-MI 13Kacmarek, Nell31 34:03.00

IL-IL 13Ayres, Jennifer32 34:04.00

WISC-WI 13Hippen, Caroline33 34:13.00

MN-MN 14Togstad, McKenna34 34:39.00

IL-IL 13Vetter, Beth35 34:43.00

MN-MN 13Rouleau, Anne36 34:57.00

MI-MI 13McDowell, Sydney37 35:02.00

WISC-WI 13Tarczewski, Malynn38 35:23.00

IL-IL 13Wilson, Maddie39 35:24.00

WISC-WI 13Oettinger, Sophia40 35:31.00

MN-MN 13Leonard, Kelly41 35:37.00

WISC-WI 13Love, Katie42 35:43.00

SDAK-SD 13Theobald, Ashley43 35:56.00

IL-IL 14Gelberg, Natalie44 36:06.00

IL-IL 14Coleman, Hansen45 36:23.00

ND-ND 14Mengelkoch, Leann46 36:36.00

ND-ND 14Arends, Kenya47 36:45.00

MN-MN 14Voss, Deidree48 37:13.00

ND-ND 13Roche, Olivia49 37:29.00

IL-IL 14McDowell, Morgan50 38:10.00

MN-MN 13Klysen, Emily51 38:57.00

Boys 10&U 880 1/2 MILE SWIM Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IA-IA 10Bunn, Charlie1 10:56.00

WISC-WI 10Johnson, Seth2 11:02.00

IL-IL 10Martin, Carter3 11:05.00

MI-MI 10Vlasic, Adam4 11:09.00

MN-MN 10Petri, Elias5 11:10.00

WISC-WI 10Linnihan, Michael6 11:11.00
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Pleasant Prairie WI - Lake Andrea, Sanction #: WI2012-256OW
Results - OW RAces

(Boys 10&U 880 1/2 MILE SWIM Open Water)

IL-IL 10Sims, Garret7 11:15.00

IL-IL  9Kingsley, Colin8 J11:15.00

IL-IL 10Eckstrom, Zachary9 11:26.00

IL-IL 10Fernandez, Matthew10 11:27.00

MI-MI 10Pedersen, Blake11 11:31.00

WISC-WI 10Flatley, Liam12 11:32.00

IL-IL 10Coleman, Forrest13 11:39.00

MI-MI 10Jyawook, Spencer14 11:51.00

MI-MI 10Keith, Ben15 12:07.00

WISC-WI 10Gupton, Nathan16 12:08.00

MI-MI 10Williams, Matthew17 12:15.00

MI-MI 10Guerin, Landry18 12:16.00

WISC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Ido19 12:18.00

WISC-WI 10Schuster, Nicholas20 12:44.00

MN-MN 10Wu, Niels21 12:55.00

ND-ND 10Wolsky, Jack22 13:17.00

IL-IL 10Mabon, Cammeron23 13:29.00

Boys 11-12 1.65k 1 MILE SWIM Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 12Draves, Michael1 19:54.00

WISC-WI 12Jiardini, Isacc2 20:00.00

IL-IL 12Hohm, Spencer3 20:21.00

MI-MI 12Zalinski, Jacob4 20:34.00

MI-MI 12Collingwood, Phillip5 20:36.00

IL-IL 12Levant, Jack6 20:52.00

IL-IL 12Baginski, Nicholas7 20:56.00

IL-IL 12Lewarchick, Kyle8 20:58.00

IL-IL 12Geinosky, Cole9 21:02.00

MI-MI 12Jyawook, Samuel10 21:06.00

MI-MI 12DelPapa, Drew11 21:21.00

IL-IL 12Milosch, Mitchell12 21:22.00

WISC-WI 12Duffy, Quyn13 21:32.00

IL-IL 12Wadowski, Karl14 22:08.00

WISC-WI 12Scripp, Stephen15 22:16.00

WISC-WI 12Jernberg, Alex16 J22:16.00

MN-MN 11Smith, Stephen17 22:30.00

MI-MI 12May, Justin18 22:35.00

MN-MN 12Gessner, Erik19 22:38.00

MI-MI 12Noll, Wilson20 J22:38.00

WISC-WI 12Bleser, Bailey21 22:40.00

SDAK-SD 11Vinz, Nathan22 22:42.00

MI-MI 12Briggs, Ethan23 J22:42.00

IL-IL 12Leven, Alec24 22:50.00

IA-IA 12Johnson, Nick25 22:52.00

IL-IL 12Carr, Connor26 22:55.00

IL-IL 12Ruan, John27 22:57.00

MN-MN 11Shelstad, Michael28 23:12.00

WISC-WI 11Linnihan, Ryan29 23:32.00

WISC-WI 11Burgener, Jacob30 23:44.00

MN-MN 11Welle, Nathan31 23:56.00

SDAK-SD 11Huber, Ethan32 24:11.00

MN-MN 12Withers, Joshua33 24:19.00

WISC-WI 12Paquette, Joshua34 J24:19.00

IL-IL 12Pettit, Jakob35 24:26.00

SDAK-SD 12Brenner, Trever36 24:27.00

SDAK-SD 12Nelson, Gage37 24:46.00

WISC-WI 12Nienhaus, Matthew38 25:10.00

WISC-WI 12Katz, Matthew39 25:35.00

IL-IL 11Purdy, Ryan40 25:46.00

IL-IL 11Basin, David41 25:52.00

ND-ND 12Swartwout, Hunter42 27:21.00

MI-MI 12Chen, Max--- DQ

ND-ND 12Kramer, Devin--- DQ

IL-IL 12Rockwood, Gary--- DQ

MN-MN 12Guggisberg, Joe--- DQ

MI-MI 12Pedersen, Drew--- DQ

Boys 13-14 2.53k 1.5 MILE SWIM Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 13Woida, Nicholas1 29:43.00

MI-MI 14Rachman, Thomas2 29:46.00

IL-IL 14Lefebvre, Andrew*3 30:16.00

WISC-WI 14Scripp, Ryan*3 30:16.00

MN-MN 14Lemke, Parker*3 30:16.00

WISC-WI 14MacKenzie, Jacob6 30:18.00

IL-IL 14Guist, Tyler7 30:20.00

WISC-WI 14Altaweel, Ryan8 30:48.00

IL-IL 14Lehane, Ryan9 31:06.00

WISC-WI 14Roberts, Logan10 31:27.00

MI-MI 14Fase, Jacob11 31:37.00

MN-MN 14Robrock, Craig12 31:44.00

IA-IA 14Anton, Christian13 31:53.00

WISC-WI 14Gavronski, Luke14 31:59.00

IL-IL 14Gibson, Joseph15 32:01.00

IL-IL 14Kalina, Jordan16 32:03.00

WISC-WI 13Eckhardt, Christopher17 32:09.00

MN-MN 14Peterson, Noah*18 32:20.00

IL-IL 14Paterson, Colton*18 32:20.00

MN-MN 14Reilly, Elijah20 32:35.00

IL-IL 14Geinosky, Solomon21 32:37.00

SDAK-SD 14Austin, Kenny22 32:51.00

MN-MN 14Weiss, Thomas23 33:06.00

WISC-WI 13Korabelnikov, Tomer*24 33:21.00

WISC-WI 14Rumpit, Connor*24 33:21.00

ND-ND 14Hogue, Quentin26 33:35.00

ND-ND 14Porter, Ethan27 33:40.00

IL-IL 14Alonso, Richard28 33:45.00

MN-MN 13Poellinger, Alex29 33:50.00

MN-MN 14Shub, Tal30 J33:50.00

IA-IA 14Bladel, Brennan31 33:51.00

MN-MN 13Pekarek, Sam32 J33:51.00

WISC-WI 13Wrasman, Tyler33 33:59.00

MN-MN 13Shelstad, John34 34:03.00

IL-IL 14Mysliwiec, Jakub35 34:04.00

ND-ND 14Alme, Kyler36 34:06.00

WISC-WI 14Forman, Jimmy37 34:47.00

ND-ND 14Norton, Jared38 34:48.00

ND-ND 13Brown, Gerald39 34:49.00

ND-ND 13Olson, Joshua40 36:31.00

ND-ND 13Remily, Noah41 36:57.00

IL-IL 13Stern, Scott42 40:41.00

IA-IA 13Kelley, Cameron43 40:47.00


